Document Search Results

Docket Id

FTA-2008-0005

FTA-2008-0005

FTA-2008-0022

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0023

FTA-2007-0022

FTA-2007-0022

Document Id

FTA-2008-0005-0002

FTA-2008-0005-0002.1

FTA-2008-0022-0001

FTA-2007-0023-0015

FTA-2007-0023-0016

FTA-2007-0023-0017

FTA-2007-0023-0019

FTA-2007-0023-0018

FTA-2007-0022-0033

FTA-2007-0022-0034

*** End of Search Results ***

Title

Attachmment (1)

New Starts Working
Group - Comment

Agency Information
Collection Activity Under
OMB Review

U.S. DOT/FTA - Advisory
Opinion 08-03

U.S. DOT/FTS - Re:
Request for an Advisory
Opinion

U.S. DOT/FTA - Re:
Request for Advisory
Opinion

U.S. DOT/FTA - Advisory
Opinion 08-02
(Supplement)

U.S. DOT/FTA - RGRTA
LPGA Response

U.S. DOT/FTA - Rescind
Petition for Exemption
for Charter Services for
Eugene Marathon

Further Supplement

Date
Received

04/22/2008

04/22/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

04/25/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



